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2022 Marana Last Chance - 4/29/2022

Marana High School
Results

Event 17  Girls 200 Meter Dash
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Section  1     Wind: +0.0
  1 Rivera, Xendrine             Arizona Stat             41.50
  2 Henper, Meili                Arizona Stat             41.53
 -- Albert, Jacket               Arizona Stat               DNS
Section  2     Wind: +0.0
  1 Dahl, Jill                   St. David                32.55
  2 Gonzalez, Jadie              Marana High School       32.87
  3 Morales, Brina               Ray  High School         32.96
  4 Rivera, Mia                  Ray  High School         34.59
  5 Rojas, Argelia               Arizona Stat             36.75
 -- Prudler, Kali                Valley Union               DNS
Section  3     Wind: +0.0
  1 Vega, Anna                   Willcox High School      29.57
  2 Romero, Brianna              Sunnyside Hi             30.09
  3 Grijalva, Kyara              Sunnyside Hi             30.82
  4 Monitijo, Analina            Ray  High School         31.01
  5 Valenzuela, Megan            Amphitheater             34.67
 -- Rivera, Harumi               Amphitheater               DNS
 -- Corrales, Metzly             Valley Union               DNS
 -- Ailak, Zoie                  San Carlos H               DNS
Section  4     Wind: +0.0
  1 Youbengue, Julus             Catalina Mag             28.53
  2 Luinstra, Rubi               Tombstone Hi             28.82
  3 Portillo, Viviana            Rincon Unive             29.40
  4 Castro, Adrianna             Sunnyside Hi             30.29
  5 Foy, Trinity                 Benson High School       30.47
  6 Cosen, Lorena                San Carlos H             32.14
 -- Taggart, Emma                Marana Mount               DNS
 -- Robinson, Isabella           Marana Mount               DNS
Section  5     Wind: -0.3
  1 Howard, Amanda               Rincon Unive             28.20
  2 Robles, Ariana               Sahuarita Hi             28.45
  3 Tatum, Taylor                Sabino High School       28.62
  4 Loaiza, Taylor               Sunnyside Hi             28.83
  5 Riggs, Karissa               Willcox High School      29.24
 -- Hinojos, Janis               Marana Mount               DNS
 -- Anderson, Julia              Pusch Ridge                DNS
 -- Rodriguez, Izabel            Walden Grove               DNS
Section  6     Wind: -0.4
  1 Shaffer, Christina           Pusch Ridge              26.72
  2 Duron, Tristin               Marana High School       26.82
  3 Wagner, Ava                  Pusch Ridge              26.84
  4 Henderson, Taliyah           Salpointe Ca             27.10
  5 Zollicoffer, Lilian          Palo Verde H             27.33
  6 Thompson, Maylee             Willcox High School      27.45
  7 Petersen, Shanda             Thatcher Hig             27.89
  8 Yeh, Shia                    Tombstone Hi             28.42



Mt. View High School - AZ Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:31 PM  4/29/2022  Page 2
2022 Marana Last Chance - 4/29/2022

Marana High School
Results

Event 17  Girls 200 Meter Dash
========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H#
========================================================================
Finals
  1 Shaffer, Christina           Pusch Ridge              26.72  -0.4  6
  2 Duron, Tristin               Marana High School       26.82  -0.4  6
  3 Wagner, Ava                  Pusch Ridge              26.84  -0.4  6
  4 Henderson, Taliyah           Salpointe Ca             27.10  -0.4  6
  5 Zollicoffer, Lilian          Palo Verde H             27.33  -0.4  6
  6 Thompson, Maylee             Willcox High School      27.45  -0.4  6
  7 Petersen, Shanda             Thatcher Hig             27.89  -0.4  6
  8 Howard, Amanda               Rincon Unive             28.20  -0.3  5
  9 Yeh, Shia                    Tombstone Hi             28.42  -0.4  6
 10 Robles, Ariana               Sahuarita Hi             28.45  -0.3  5
 11 Youbengue, Julus             Catalina Mag             28.53  +0.0  4
 12 Tatum, Taylor                Sabino High School       28.62  -0.3  5
 13 Luinstra, Rubi               Tombstone Hi             28.82  +0.0  4
 14 Loaiza, Taylor               Sunnyside Hi             28.83  -0.3  5
 15 Riggs, Karissa               Willcox High School      29.24  -0.3  5
 16 Portillo, Viviana            Rincon Unive             29.40  +0.0  4
 17 Vega, Anna                   Willcox High School      29.57  +0.0  3
 18 Romero, Brianna              Sunnyside Hi             30.09  +0.0  3
 19 Castro, Adrianna             Sunnyside Hi             30.29  +0.0  4
 20 Foy, Trinity                 Benson High School       30.47  +0.0  4
 21 Grijalva, Kyara              Sunnyside Hi             30.82  +0.0  3
 22 Monitijo, Analina            Ray  High School         31.01  +0.0  3
 23 Cosen, Lorena                San Carlos H             32.14  +0.0  4
 24 Dahl, Jill                   St. David                32.55  +0.0  2
 25 Gonzalez, Jadie              Marana High School       32.87  +0.0  2
 26 Morales, Brina               Ray  High School         32.96  +0.0  2
 27 Rivera, Mia                  Ray  High School         34.59  +0.0  2
 28 Valenzuela, Megan            Amphitheater             34.67  +0.0  3
 29 Rojas, Argelia               Arizona Stat             36.75  +0.0  2
 30 Rivera, Xendrine             Arizona Stat             41.50  +0.0  1
 31 Henper, Meili                Arizona Stat             41.53  +0.0  1
 -- Ailak, Zoie                  San Carlos H               DNS  +0.0  3
 -- Corrales, Metzly             Valley Union               DNS  +0.0  3
 -- Anderson, Julia              Pusch Ridge                DNS  -0.3  5
 -- Albert, Jacket               Arizona Stat               DNS  +0.0  1
 -- Prudler, Kali                Valley Union               DNS  +0.0  2
 -- Rivera, Harumi               Amphitheater               DNS  +0.0  3
 -- Hinojos, Janis               Marana Mount               DNS  -0.3  5
 -- Rodriguez, Izabel            Walden Grove               DNS  -0.3  5
 -- Taggart, Emma                Marana Mount               DNS  +0.0  4
 -- Robinson, Isabella           Marana Mount               DNS  +0.0  4


